MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
• Faceplate: Aluminum
• Back body: ABS plastic
• Strap: Aluminum
• Wire: 18 AWG, 600V, 105ºC (221ºF)
• Temperature: Rated to 25ºC (77ºF)
TESTING & CODE COMPLIANCE

Commercial Specification
Grade LED Accent Lights
Ordering Example: LNL4WA120 (white faceplate and amber LED).
LED Accent Lights
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date:
Catalog Number: Type:
www.cooperwiringdevices.com 2-LEDSPSH1-1008
120 V/AC
60 Hz
Commercial Specification
Grade LED Accent Lights
Applications
LED Accent Lights
Specification & Performance Data
4-29/32"
[125mm]
3"
[77mm]
1-29/32"
[49mm]
X=1-29/32"
[49mm]
X
LNL4 Series
4-29/32"
[125mm]
3"
[77mm] X
2-3/4"
[70mm]
X=1-15/16"
[50mm]
5
5"
[127mm]
3"
[77mm]
X
2-11/16"
[69mm]
X=1-31/32"
[51mm]
4
5"
[127mm]
3"
[77mm]
X
2-11/16"
[69mm]
X=1-31/32"
[51mm]
LNL3 Series
LNL2 Series
LNL1 Series
12 LEDs providing
15 Lumens
LED life rated 30,000
hours
>4 Watts
Die cast aluminum
• Listed to UL 1598
• CSA certified
120 V/AC
Single-gang junction box
Aluminum
ABS Plastic
Aluminum
18 AWG, 600V, 105ºC
25ºC (77ºF)
UL 945-5V
6 LEDs providing